
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 11/1/2023  and 11/30/2023

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $182,000.00 $1,747.50 4

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$1,747.50$182,000.00 4

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $19,502,000.00 $53,559.83 11

Commercial Building Finish-Out $1,698,300.00 $6,086.74 2

Commercial 

Building

$59,646.57$21,200,300.00 13

Commercial Electrical New $17,500.00 $270.00 3

Commercial Electrical Remodel $4,518.44 $80.00 1

Commercial Electrical Repair $7,000.00 $170.00 3

Commercial Electric $520.00$29,018.44 7

Commercial Irrigation New $15,900.00 $220.00 2

Commercial 

Irrigation

$220.00$15,900.00 2

Commercial Mechanical Replace $35,500.00 $327.00 1

Commercial 

Mechanical

$327.00$35,500.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Replace $12,194.85 $270.00 4

Commercial 

Plumbing

$270.00$12,194.85 4

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $1,725.00 13

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$1,725.00$0.00 13

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $725.00 4

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $1,425.00 6

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$2,150.00$0.00 10

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $200.00 4

Residential Electrical Remodel $0.00 $225.00 3

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $600.00 12

Residential 

Electrical

$1,025.00$0.00 19

Residential Garage Conversion New $0.00 $300.00 1



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential Garage 

Conversion

$300.00$0.00 1

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $5,175.00 102

Residential Irrigation $5,175.00$0.00 102

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $850.00 17

Residential 

Mechanical

$850.00$0.00 17

Residential Plumbing Remodel $0.00 $375.00 3

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $1,150.00 16

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $3,025.00 59

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential 

Plumbing

$4,600.00$0.00 79

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $1,075.00 2

Residential SF New $0.00 $267,229.56 34

Residential Single 

Family

$268,304.56$0.00 36

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $1,750.00 5

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$1,750.00$0.00 5

TOTALS $348,610.63$21,474,913.29 313


